Bnlens N
Blade Attachment
54Inch

REF CPART . T ' NO.. REF. . PART" e L . - -NO:
'NO.::" NO.- ~ ... DESCRIPTION -. REQD. “NO. NO... .~ DESCRIPTION " REQD. = 0.
1 1723639 Hitch Assembly (1)...... ~1°° | 17 ® 1732499 ' "Nut, Lock,5/16-18 . ..+.. 2.7+ .

1731057 .. Hitch Assembly (2)(3) . 1 18 1719089 ' Blade Assembly; Grader'. . .- 1" '
- 2 ‘e 1107383 . Flat Washer; 3/8....‘..'.-.' 4 19 1719080 = Blade, Scraper. .. ... .... SR
3 ® 1100056 . . - Capscrew,.1/2-13x 2-1/4-.. . 4 20 e 1186100. "~ Carriage Bolt, 5/16-18x 1. .. - ‘8-
4 e 1100245 *° Lockwasher,1/2.. ... ... 4 . 21 . 1100242 S Lockwasher /16 ... . 8,
51734514 - Nut /213 .........1, 4 - 22 e 1186230- _ Nut,5/16..."....... .8
- 6. 1708692 - Roll Pin; 1/8x 1o e w2 *23 1100243 - ’Lockwasher, 3/8 .. o4
.7 . .1107073 -~ 'Capscrew, 5/8-11x iR '24- 1714830 . - “Pin, ‘Latch . .. v .". AR IR
.8 @ 1186231 -  Nut,3/816 ..., ......05% "4 © 25, 0'1100770‘_..‘_‘Capscrew 3/816° T
© 9.7 .1723572 - PivotPlate Assemny 8] PRRDL AR I :' T X 2314(2)(3) L L 1
© . 1731053 - Pivot Plate Assembly (2)(3) R 5 e 1733398 - Nut, Lock 3/8-16 (2) (3) 1
10 1715754 ." Shoe. Assembly N ..’" "2 - 1727451 " _Decal ‘ngo (1{2) . 1
11 e 1110112 - Nut, Lock, 5/811---:_‘-1 R B 1736651 - Decal, Logo (3). . .. .. FUTEEE R
~ 12 771700401 " Sprmg, Extension ..... ... T 7. Model 19250 Push Arm . )
13 1708125 = Clevis Pin, 1/2x 1- 1/16 Lol e Ay R Assy (See Next Page)’
J 14 1100349 . Cotter Pin, 1/8x 3/4 . 3. “NI - 71730354 : . Spray Paint, Black (1)(2) -
" .16+ 1714844 Spring, Extension . . G2 NI 1736796 Spray” Paint, Dark Green (3)
_16° 1713077 EyeBolt......:...h.t 2 R u ] L .
(1) Type01 o "; ' v
'0 Common Hardware .Purchase Locally (Firade 5where appllcable) ”(2) Senal Number 0200101 thru 0299999
T : S E 10 (3) Serlal Number 0300101 thru 0399999




